LEADERSHIP RELEASE OF CLAIMS

Release of Claims

Release made this	day of	<u>, 2025</u> , by	, a candidate fo
the Leadership Spokane	e program.		
Whereas, I am a candid	date for admission an	d seeking voluntary participation in th	ne Leadership Spokane Class of 2026
Flagship Program, I here	eby release and disch	arge Leadership Spokane and Greate	er Spokane Incorporated (GSI) and its
affiliates, their agents, en	mployees, officers and	trustees from all claims, demands, act	tions, judgments and executions which
the undersigned ever ha	d, or now has, or may	have, or which the undersigned's heir	s, executors, administrator, or assigns
may have, or claim to ha	ve, against the above-	mentioned entity and persons, or their	successors or assigns, for all personal
injuries, known or unknown	own, and injuries to pr	operty, real or personal, caused by, or	resulting from, my participation in the
Leadership Spokane pro	ogram.		
I hereby consent to and	d authorize the use ar	nd reproduction, in print or electronic	format by Leadership Spokane, my
photograph and testimo	nial. I understand the	ere will be no compensation to me. I	affirmatively release and discharge
Leadership Spokane fro	m responsibility for an	y distortion or manipulation, whether ir	ntentional or otherwise, of photos.
I, the undersigned, have	read this release in its	entirety and understand all its terms. I	execute it voluntarily and with complete
knowledge of its signification	ance.		
Signature			